
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lick Creek 12:38.46 50

2 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville) 13:00.62 77

3 St Joseph Olney 13:28.28 158

4 Woodlawn 13:48.25 203

5 Evansville 13:58.89 219

6 Willow Grove 13:59.93 229

7 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon 14:08.02 240

8 Waltonville 14:05.98 245

9 Pope County 14:15.67 263

10 Raccoon 14:30.17 302

11 OLMC-Herrin 14:32.71 304

12 Good Shepard Lutheran 14:36.14 305

13 Maryville Christian 14:46.21 344

14 Allendale 14:47.67 344

15 Bluford 14:55.40 362

16 Selmaville 15:00.89 372

17 NCOE 15:50.25 413

18 Altamont Lutheran 16:04.60 457

19 Steeleville 16:06.14 462

20 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op 15:59.70 482

21 Rome (Dix) 15:57.78 499

22 Pinckneyville 204 16:25.46 521

23 Creal Springs-Adams 19:31.40 577

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Immaculate 
Conception - 
Columbia

12:17.24 1

St Marks 
Steeleville

14:19.68 1

New Horizon 
Christian Centralia

16:24.44 1

St Mary Centralia 13:24.77 2

Field 13:39.40 2

St Theresa-ACA 14:22.20 2

New Hebron 
Christian Robinson

14:43.33 2

Opdyle-Belle Rive 15:25.55 2

Central City 17:11.43 2

Kell 20:54.63 2

Wayne City 14:41.53 3

Odin 15:57.31 3

Summersville 15:42.25 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lick Creek 12:38.46 7 50

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Brodie Denny 00:12:18.75 2

2 4 Hannah Miller 00:12:20.14 3

3 6 Kyleigh Matuszewich 00:12:24.19 5

4 10 Julia Hall 00:12:40.74 9

5 35 Addison Denny 00:13:28.50 31

6 43 Jaiden Foster 00:13:41.77 0

7 62 Jadyn Gerardi 00:14:13.26 0

2 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville) 13:00.62 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Laney Beltz 00:12:14.53 1

2 17 Grace Alongi 00:12:59.45 14

3 20 Lily Tanner 00:13:08.81 17

4 23 Kenzie Rushing 00:13:17.08 20

5 28 Gayle Winter 00:13:23.23 25

6 37 Olivia Phillips 00:13:33.69 0

7 53 Jillian Shaneyfelt 00:13:59.78 0

3 St Joseph Olney 13:28.28 7 158

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Tatum David 00:12:20.19 4

2 27 Kenzie Weiler 00:13:18.48 24

3 29 Danielle Clodfelter 00:13:24.02 26

4 41 Marni Burgener 00:13:39.83 36

5 78 Chloe Mckinney 00:14:38.87 68

6 101 Anna Weidner 00:15:16.42 0

7 107 Mckenna Snider 00:15:33.92 0

4 Woodlawn 13:48.25 7 203

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Ashtyn Barton 00:12:54.07 12

2 39 Payton Loss 00:13:35.96 34

3 40 Rylee Branon 00:13:37.64 35

4 70 Lauren Little 00:14:26.21 60

5 72 Ashtyn Warren 00:14:27.37 62

6 96 Abigail White 00:14:57.05 0

7 106 Aryka Warren 00:15:31.13 0

5 Evansville 13:58.89 7 219

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Olivia Schilling 00:13:16.40 19
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2 25 Hayley Drake 00:13:18.03 22

3 50 Molly Huether 00:13:57.77 43

4 67 Grace Walter 00:14:24.08 57

5 91 Courtney Drake 00:14:54.14 78

6 108 Lydia Long 00:15:39.53 0

7 113 Bella Braun 00:15:45.43 0

6 Willow Grove 13:59.93 5 229

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 31 Jameson Lyons 00:13:26.56 27

2 33 Natalie Toedte 00:13:27.33 29

3 42 Raelin Wilkey 00:13:40.21 37

4 63 Myah Hildibidal 00:14:15.61 54

5 98 Olivia Beaver 00:15:09.93 82

7 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon 14:08.02 5 240

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Hailey Resper 00:12:49.45 11

2 15 Lizzy Crowe 00:12:55.86 13

3 45 Maggie Spriggs 00:13:51.32 40

4 71 Malia Fallin 00:14:27.04 61

5 138 Mary Mendoza 00:16:36.31 115

8 Waltonville 14:05.98 7 245

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 36 Mackenzie Jones 00:13:33.10 32

2 56 Elizabeth Eastham 00:14:02.86 47

3 57 Samantha Baumgarte 00:14:06.42 48

4 61 Lilyanne Eastham 00:14:12.34 52

5 76 Ella Zahm 00:14:35.18 66

6 115 Candelyn Schmitt 00:15:46.72 0

7 169 Riley Dressler 00:20:07.12 0

9 Pope County 14:15.67 7 263

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Abry Comer 00:12:36.06 8

2 26 Gracie Markus 00:13:18.24 23

3 65 Elyse Ibata 00:14:20.79 55

4 77 Brileigh Wise 00:14:37.32 67

5 132 Shelby Hogg 00:16:22.90 110

6 153 Magee Bleyer 00:17:33.14 0

7 159 Avery Hicks 00:18:19.70 0

10 Raccoon 14:30.17 7 302

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 32 Lauryn Phillips 00:13:27.09 28
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2 58 Mallory Moore 00:14:07.13 49

3 60 Jenna Wagner 00:14:10.70 51

4 85 Aubrey Hall 00:14:47.72 73

5 122 Jolie Wagner 00:15:58.21 101

6 130 Madysen Broddy 00:16:18.54 0

7 146 Izzy Malone 00:17:11.03 0

11 OLMC-Herrin 14:32.71 7 304

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Kelsey Jurich 00:12:47.39 10

2 44 Blanca Alburixech 00:13:50.29 39

3 79 Rachel Dunston 00:14:40.73 69

4 105 Madison Varner 00:15:29.64 88

5 118 Jaci Bethel 00:15:52.29 98

6 141 Katie Weaver 00:16:40.77 0

7 148 Abby Smith 00:17:17.21 0

12 Good Shepard Lutheran 14:36.14 7 305

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Jordon Gary 00:12:26.26 6

2 19 Ellie Martin 00:13:08.66 16

3 75 Lillie Cuddeback 00:14:35.12 65

4 116 Addie Lingafelter 00:15:47.56 96

5 145 Rebe Dixon 00:17:03.12 122

6 156 Lexi Allred 00:17:54.95 0

7 165 Kassi Gray 00:19:03.04 0

13 Maryville Christian 14:46.21 7 344

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 49 Libby Penn 00:13:55.21 42

2 52 Hailey Hunt 00:13:59.38 45

3 86 Grace Gentemann 00:14:49.12 74

4 102 Ady Ballard 00:15:18.84 86

5 117 Marissa Meier 00:15:48.54 97

6 119 Libby Strahm 00:15:53.49 0

7 137 Colleen Zinke 00:16:36.05 0

14 Allendale 14:47.67 7 344

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 46 Camryn Strine 00:13:53.30 41

2 59 Jada Smith 00:14:09.73 50

3 73 Lily Keepes 00:14:34.00 63

4 99 Eden Wankel 00:15:10.48 83

5 128 Nora Jones 00:16:10.86 107

6 134 Mady Young 00:16:29.83 0

7 144 Jayla Smith 00:16:58.20 0
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15 Bluford 14:55.40 5 362

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 24 Kaylee Jones 00:13:17.08 21

2 81 Blair Moser 00:14:43.08 71

3 83 Baylie Sellers 00:14:44.00 72

4 114 Caitlyn Wilkey 00:15:46.42 94

5 125 Emily Cotton 00:16:06.43 104

16 Selmaville 15:00.89 7 372

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Kayla Felgenhauer 00:13:06.32 15

2 97 Delaney Kell 00:15:00.46 81

3 100 Natalie Lee 00:15:14.42 84

4 112 Lauren Burge 00:15:45.23 92

5 120 Keeley Wildman 00:15:54.00 100

6 149 Jade Griffey 00:17:20.42 0

7 155 Tessa Bandy 00:17:42.03 0

17 NCOE 15:50.25 5 413

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 34 Bree Vollman 00:13:28.31 30

2 68 Zeppelyn Fiala 00:14:24.43 58

3 69 Ebany Jolley 00:14:24.86 59

4 147 Hannah Taylor 00:17:11.93 124

5 168 Elise Hortin 00:19:41.73 142

18 Altamont Lutheran 16:04.60 6 457

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Grace Nelson 00:12:32.28 7

2 89 Anna Sigg 00:14:53.72 77

3 135 Ciara Hankins 00:16:33.50 112

4 143 Kalea Yagow 00:16:44.87 120

5 167 Bailey Teasley 00:19:38.63 141

6 170 Myra Duncan 00:20:12.84 0

19 Steeleville 16:06.14 7 462

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 21 Kadence Buckhorn 00:13:14.75 18

2 88 Aubrianna Buckhorn 00:14:52.49 76

3 124 Ava Schwartzkopf 00:16:02.81 103

4 151 Liberty Mccormick 00:17:31.08 128

5 163 Adelaide Rubach 00:18:49.57 137

6 166 Ashlyn Roberts 00:19:29.47 0

7 171 Avery Roberts 00:20:18.23 0

20 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op 15:59.70 6 482
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 66 Azylnn Keller 00:14:23.24 56

2 95 Brooke Ballantini 00:14:56.30 79

3 104 Abby Snell 00:15:28.52 87

4 152 Alexis Cavins 00:17:32.67 129

5 154 Abby Sharp 00:17:37.79 131

6 164 Morgan Smith 00:18:54.32 0

21 Rome (Dix) 15:57.78 7 499

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 80 Bailee Pigg 00:14:41.93 70

2 123 Makayla Oliver 00:16:01.59 102

3 126 Tinsley Andrews 00:16:07.98 105

4 131 Miranda Maldonado 00:16:21.88 109

5 136 Macy Mccoy 00:16:35.51 113

6 139 Addi Tinsley 00:16:37.70 0

7 140 Chloe Pigg 00:16:38.55 0

22 Pinckneyville 204 16:25.46 5 521

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 74 Bella Pasquino 00:14:34.63 64

2 87 Vanessa Teel 00:14:51.45 75

3 142 Gabby Pasquino 00:16:43.63 119

4 150 Abby Farris 00:17:23.18 127

5 160 Amelia Carter 00:18:34.40 136

23 Creal Springs-Adams 19:31.40 5 577

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 51 Hope Moss 00:13:58.12 44

2 127 Faith Stroud 00:16:09.61 106

3 158 Chloe Ziehm 00:18:11.60 134

4 172 Allie Parks 00:21:41.63 146

5 174 Hannah Waggoner 00:27:36.03 147
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Laney Beltz 7th 00:12:14.53 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

2 0 Marie Prindiville 8th 00:12:17.24 Immaculate Conception - Columbia

3 2 Brodie Denny 6th 00:12:18.75 Lick Creek

4 3 Hannah Miller 8th 00:12:20.14 Lick Creek

5 4 Tatum David 6th 00:12:20.19 St Joseph Olney

6 5 Kyleigh Matuszewich 8th 00:12:24.19 Lick Creek

7 6 Jordon Gary 6th 00:12:26.26 Good Shepard Lutheran

8 7 Grace Nelson 5th 00:12:32.28 Altamont Lutheran

9 8 Abry Comer 5th 00:12:36.06 Pope County

10 9 Julia Hall 8th 00:12:40.74 Lick Creek

11 10 Kelsey Jurich 8th 00:12:47.39 OLMC-Herrin

12 11 Hailey Resper 6th 00:12:49.45 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

13 12 Ashtyn Barton 8th 00:12:54.07 Woodlawn

14 0 Tori Neudecker 6th 00:12:54.81 St Mary Centralia

15 13 Lizzy Crowe 6th 00:12:55.86 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

16 0 Elizabeth Blumeyer 7th 00:12:58.83 Summersville

17 14 Grace Alongi 7th 00:12:59.45 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

18 15 Kayla Felgenhauer 5th 00:13:06.32 Selmaville

19 16 Ellie Martin 6th 00:13:08.66 Good Shepard Lutheran

20 17 Lily Tanner 7th 00:13:08.81 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

21 18 Kadence Buckhorn 7th 00:13:14.75 Steeleville

22 19 Olivia Schilling 6th 00:13:16.40 Evansville

23 20 Kenzie Rushing 8th 00:13:17.08 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

24 21 Kaylee Jones 8th 00:13:17.08 Bluford

25 22 Hayley Drake 6th 00:13:18.03 Evansville

26 23 Gracie Markus 6th 00:13:18.24 Pope County

27 24 Kenzie Weiler 7th 00:13:18.48 St Joseph Olney

28 25 Gayle Winter 8th 00:13:23.23 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

29 26 Danielle Clodfelter 6th 00:13:24.02 St Joseph Olney

30 0 Afton Buchanan 6th 00:13:24.64 Field

31 27 Jameson Lyons 8th 00:13:26.56 Willow Grove

32 28 Lauryn Phillips 5th 00:13:27.09 Raccoon

33 29 Natalie Toedte 7th 00:13:27.33 Willow Grove

34 30 Bree Vollman 6th 00:13:28.31 NCOE

35 31 Addison Denny 7th 00:13:28.50 Lick Creek
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36 32 Mackenzie Jones 7th 00:13:33.10 Waltonville

37 33 Olivia Phillips 7th 00:13:33.69 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

38 0 Addison Seidel 6th 00:13:34.40 Wayne City

39 34 Payton Loss 7th 00:13:35.96 Woodlawn

40 35 Rylee Branon 5th 00:13:37.64 Woodlawn

41 36 Marni Burgener 7th 00:13:39.83 St Joseph Olney

42 37 Raelin Wilkey 6th 00:13:40.21 Willow Grove

43 38 Jaiden Foster 8th 00:13:41.77 Lick Creek

44 39 Blanca Alburixech 5th 00:13:50.29 OLMC-Herrin

45 40 Maggie Spriggs 8th 00:13:51.32 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

46 41 Camryn Strine 6th 00:13:53.30 Allendale

47 0 Adyson Landreth 6th 00:13:54.15 Field

48 0 Bella Hacker 4th 00:13:54.75 St Mary Centralia

49 42 Libby Penn 6th 00:13:55.21 Maryville Christian

50 43 Molly Huether 6th 00:13:57.77 Evansville

51 44 Hope Moss 4th 00:13:58.12 Creal Springs-Adams

52 45 Hailey Hunt 8th 00:13:59.38 Maryville Christian

53 46 Jillian Shaneyfelt 6th 00:13:59.78 St Bruno Catholic (P'ville)

54 0 Aila Laird 4th 00:14:01.07 St Theresa-ACA

55 0 Mallory Clark 7th 00:14:02.35 New Hebron Christian Robinson

56 47 Elizabeth Eastham 8th 00:14:02.86 Waltonville

57 48 Samantha Baumgarte 8th 00:14:06.42 Waltonville

58 49 Mallory Moore 7th 00:14:07.13 Raccoon

59 50 Jada Smith 8th 00:14:09.73 Allendale

60 51 Jenna Wagner 5th 00:14:10.70 Raccoon

61 52 Lilyanne Eastham 8th 00:14:12.34 Waltonville

62 53 Jadyn Gerardi 2nd 00:14:13.26 Lick Creek

63 54 Myah Hildibidal 4th 00:14:15.61 Willow Grove

64 0 Grace Cronin 6th 00:14:19.68 St Marks Steeleville

65 55 Elyse Ibata 6th 00:14:20.79 Pope County

66 56 Azylnn Keller 5th 00:14:23.24 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

67 57 Grace Walter 8th 00:14:24.08 Evansville

68 58 Zeppelyn Fiala 8th 00:14:24.43 NCOE

69 59 Ebany Jolley 6th 00:14:24.86 NCOE

70 60 Lauren Little 8th 00:14:26.21 Woodlawn

71 61 Malia Fallin 7th 00:14:27.04 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

72 62 Ashtyn Warren 7th 00:14:27.37 Woodlawn
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73 63 Lily Keepes 5th 00:14:34.00 Allendale

74 64 Bella Pasquino 8th 00:14:34.63 Pinckneyville 204

75 65 Lillie Cuddeback 6th 00:14:35.12 Good Shepard Lutheran

76 66 Ella Zahm 8th 00:14:35.18 Waltonville

77 67 Brileigh Wise 5th 00:14:37.32 Pope County

78 68 Chloe Mckinney 6th 00:14:38.87 St Joseph Olney

79 69 Rachel Dunston 6th 00:14:40.73 OLMC-Herrin

80 70 Bailee Pigg 4th 00:14:41.93 Rome (Dix)

81 71 Blair Moser 7th 00:14:43.08 Bluford

82 0 Greta Motch 4th 00:14:43.33 St Theresa-ACA

83 72 Baylie Sellers 7th 00:14:44.00 Bluford

84 0 Liberty Dagg 7th 00:14:46.47 Wayne City

85 73 Aubrey Hall 5th 00:14:47.72 Raccoon

86 74 Grace Gentemann 7th 00:14:49.12 Maryville Christian

87 75 Vanessa Teel 4th 00:14:51.45 Pinckneyville 204

88 76 Aubrianna Buckhorn 5th 00:14:52.49 Steeleville

89 77 Anna Sigg 8th 00:14:53.72 Altamont Lutheran

90 0 Mireya Rose 5th 00:14:53.90 Odin

91 78 Courtney Drake 6th 00:14:54.14 Evansville

92 0 Ava Wheeler 4th 00:14:54.52 Opdyle-Belle Rive

93 0 Paetyn Hodge 4th 00:14:55.01 Summersville

94 0 Kylie Nalewajkei 4th 00:14:55.04 Odin

95 79 Brooke Ballantini 7th 00:14:56.30 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

96 80 Abigail White 8th 00:14:57.05 Woodlawn

97 81 Delaney Kell 8th 00:15:00.46 Selmaville

98 82 Olivia Beaver 8th 00:15:09.93 Willow Grove

99 83 Eden Wankel 6th 00:15:10.48 Allendale

100 84 Natalie Lee 4th 00:15:14.42 Selmaville

101 85 Anna Weidner 6th 00:15:16.42 St Joseph Olney

102 86 Ady Ballard 4th 00:15:18.84 Maryville Christian

103 0 Veronica Paschen 4th 00:15:24.32 New Hebron Christian Robinson

104 87 Abby Snell 8th 00:15:28.52 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

105 88 Madison Varner 7th 00:15:29.64 OLMC-Herrin

106 89 Aryka Warren 5th 00:15:31.13 Woodlawn

107 90 Mckenna Snider 4th 00:15:33.92 St Joseph Olney

108 91 Lydia Long 4th 00:15:39.53 Evansville

109 0 Graysen Stevenson 6th 00:15:42.97 Central City
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110 0 Cecelia Choate 5th 00:15:43.72 Wayne City

111 0 Haley Phillips 8th 00:15:44.26 Kell

112 92 Lauren Burge 4th 00:15:45.23 Selmaville

113 93 Bella Braun 5th 00:15:45.43 Evansville

114 94 Caitlyn Wilkey 7th 00:15:46.42 Bluford

115 95 Candelyn Schmitt 7th 00:15:46.72 Waltonville

116 96 Addie Lingafelter 4th 00:15:47.56 Good Shepard Lutheran

117 97 Marissa Meier 4th 00:15:48.54 Maryville Christian

118 98 Jaci Bethel 5th 00:15:52.29 OLMC-Herrin

119 99 Libby Strahm 4th 00:15:53.49 Maryville Christian

120 100 Keeley Wildman 8th 00:15:54.00 Selmaville

121 0 Hallie Sledge 8th 00:15:56.59 Opdyle-Belle Rive

122 101 Jolie Wagner 6th 00:15:58.21 Raccoon

123 102 Makayla Oliver 7th 00:16:01.59 Rome (Dix)

124 103 Ava Schwartzkopf 8th 00:16:02.81 Steeleville

125 104 Emily Cotton 4th 00:16:06.43 Bluford

126 105 Tinsley Andrews 4th 00:16:07.98 Rome (Dix)

127 106 Faith Stroud 4th 00:16:09.61 Creal Springs-Adams

128 107 Nora Jones 5th 00:16:10.86 Allendale

129 0 Megan Yandell 4th 00:16:14.44 Summersville

130 108 Madysen Broddy 5th 00:16:18.54 Raccoon

131 109 Miranda Maldonado 6th 00:16:21.88 Rome (Dix)

132 110 Shelby Hogg 5th 00:16:22.90 Pope County

133 0 Camila Gans 8th 00:16:24.44 New Horizon Christian Centralia

134 111 Mady Young 6th 00:16:29.83 Allendale

135 112 Ciara Hankins 7th 00:16:33.50 Altamont Lutheran

136 113 Macy Mccoy 6th 00:16:35.51 Rome (Dix)

137 114 Colleen Zinke 7th 00:16:36.05 Maryville Christian

138 115 Mary Mendoza 6th 00:16:36.31 First Baptist Academy - O'Fallon

139 116 Addi Tinsley 4th 00:16:37.70 Rome (Dix)

140 117 Chloe Pigg 7th 00:16:38.55 Rome (Dix)

141 118 Katie Weaver 5th 00:16:40.77 OLMC-Herrin

142 119 Gabby Pasquino 6th 00:16:43.63 Pinckneyville 204

143 120 Kalea Yagow 8th 00:16:44.87 Altamont Lutheran

144 121 Jayla Smith 5th 00:16:58.20 Allendale

145 122 Rebe Dixon 4th 00:17:03.12 Good Shepard Lutheran

146 123 Izzy Malone 4th 00:17:11.03 Raccoon
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147 124 Hannah Taylor 5th 00:17:11.93 NCOE

148 125 Abby Smith 8th 00:17:17.21 OLMC-Herrin

149 126 Jade Griffey 8th 00:17:20.42 Selmaville

150 127 Abby Farris 6th 00:17:23.18 Pinckneyville 204

151 128 Liberty Mccormick 5th 00:17:31.08 Steeleville

152 129 Alexis Cavins 3rd 00:17:32.67 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

153 130 Magee Bleyer 8th 00:17:33.14 Pope County

154 131 Abby Sharp 3rd 00:17:37.79 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

155 132 Tessa Bandy 8th 00:17:42.03 Selmaville

156 133 Lexi Allred 4th 00:17:54.95 Good Shepard Lutheran

157 0 Macie Rose 4th 00:18:02.99 Odin

158 134 Chloe Ziehm 7th 00:18:11.60 Creal Springs-Adams

159 135 Avery Hicks 7th 00:18:19.70 Pope County

160 136 Amelia Carter 6th 00:18:34.40 Pinckneyville 204

161 0 Riley Stevenson 5th 00:18:39.89 Central City

162 0 Makena Huntman 00:18:40.71 Summersville

163 137 Adelaide Rubach 8th 00:18:49.57 Steeleville

164 138 Morgan Smith 3rd 00:18:54.32 North Wamac-Irvington Co-op

165 139 Kassi Gray 4th 00:19:03.04 Good Shepard Lutheran

166 140 Ashlyn Roberts 6th 00:19:29.47 Steeleville

167 141 Bailey Teasley 7th 00:19:38.63 Altamont Lutheran

168 142 Elise Hortin 5th 00:19:41.73 NCOE

169 143 Riley Dressler 8th 00:20:07.12 Waltonville

170 144 Myra Duncan 7th 00:20:12.84 Altamont Lutheran

171 145 Avery Roberts 4th 00:20:18.23 Steeleville

172 146 Allie Parks 4th 00:21:41.63 Creal Springs-Adams

173 0 Kenzie Hodge 8th 00:26:05.01 Kell

174 147 Hannah Waggoner 4th 00:27:36.03 Creal Springs-Adams
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